R. Smith Autos

QUALITY NEW & USED CARS

Hyundai i20 1.2 Classic 5dr | Mar 2012

We Are Proud To Offer This Hyundai 120 In Stunning Grey

This Immaculate Example Has Covered Only 74000 Miles And
Has Been Serviced And Maintained.

Regardless Of Cost. Sold Fully Serviced And Checked And Will Be
Sold With 3 Months Warranty. First To See Will Buy So Don't Miss
Out, Finance Options Available Call Robert For Details.
07764412370

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 15" steel wheels, ABS,
Active front headrests, Air conditioning, Alloy fascia, Ashtray and
cigar lighter, Auxiliary input socket, Body coloured bumpers,
Childproof rear door locks, Cloth upholstery, Cooled glovebox,
Curtain airbags, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front
windows, ESP + traction control, Fasten seatbelt reminder, Front
cupholders, Front door pockets, Height adjustable driver's seat,
Height adjustable front seatbelts + pretensioners, Isofix rear
child seat preparation, Luggage compartment lighting, One
touch open on drivers window, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate
switch, Radio/single CD player, Rear headrests, Rear wiper,
Remote boot release, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Split
folding rear seat, Temporary spare wheel, Thatcham Cat 1
engine immobiliser, Tilt/adjustable steering, Tinted glass

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

695a Oldpark Road Belfast, Belfast, BT14 6QY
Robert: 07764412370 | Robert: 02890713708

£2,850

74000
Petrol
Manual
Grey

1248

119

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
9E
JFZ2935

3940mm
1700mm
1490mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 295L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1515KG
430KG

43.5MPG

65.7MPG

55.4MPG

45L
5 SPEED
106MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.9s

Engine Power BHP:

76.4BHP



