

## Hyundai i20 1.2 Classic 5dr | Mar 2012



We Are Proud To Offer This Hyundai I20 In Stunning Grey This Immaculate Example Has Covered Only 74000 Miles And Has Been Serviced And Maintained.

Regardless Of Cost. Sold Fully Serviced And Checked And Will Be Sold With 3 Months Warranty. First To See Will Buy So Don't Miss Out, Finance Options Available Call Robert For Details. 07764412370

### **Vehicle Features**

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Active front headrests, Air conditioning, Alloy fascia, Ashtray and cigar lighter, Auxiliary input socket, Body coloured bumpers, Childproof rear door locks, Cloth upholstery, Cooled glovebox, Curtain airbags, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows, ESP + traction control, Fasten seatbelt reminder, Front cupholders, Front door pockets, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front seatbelts + pretensioners, Isofix rear child seat preparation, Luggage compartment lighting, One touch open on drivers window, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Radio/single CD player, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote boot release, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Split folding rear seat, Temporary spare wheel, Thatcham Cat 1 engine immobiliser, Tilt/adjustable steering, Tinted glass

# £2,850

Miles:	74000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1248
CO2 Emission:	119
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	9E
Reg:	JFZ2935

## **Technical Specs**

#### DIMENSIONS

Length:	3940mm
Width:	1700mm
Height:	1490mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	295L
Gross Weight:	1515KG
Max. Loading Weight:	430KG

#### PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	43.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	106MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.9s
Engine Power BHP:	76.4BHP